GARVI

Luminaria pared / Wall lighting

ACABADO / FINISHES:
Niquel / Nickel

MEDIDAS / MEASUREMENTS:

| 280 mm
HUECO / HOLE:
& 68 mm |

50 mm 300 mm

N.LEDS
SER1-101-F13 1
SER1-101-F14 1

COLOR
3000°K
4000°K

FLUJO LUM./LIGHT FLOW
70Lm
80 Lm

OPTICA
100
100

ALIM./POWER
230Vac
230Vac

1.3W
1.3W

OBSERVACIONES / NOTES

Fuente de corriente incluida.
Power current included.
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